POC-417B-965  /  POC-419B-965
                Super High-Performance All-in-one Medical Panel PC
Wireless
802.11 a/b/g/n
Powerful Processing Capability
The POC-4/B series are supported by Intel® CoreTM 2 Duo processor.
The high performance feature enables complex data processing, perfect
for bedside entertainment applications.

STAND: STAND-A19, STAND-B19
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-417B-965-T7500/2GB/80GB 17" medical panel PC, with Intel® CoreTM 2 Duo 2.2GHz (T7500) CPU, 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD,
wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n , Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-417B-965-CM550/2GB/80GB 17" medical panel PC, with 2.0 GHz Celeron® M CPU (Celeron® M 550), 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD,
wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n , Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-419B-965-T7500/2GB/80GB 19" medical panel PC, with Intel® CoreTM 2 Duo 2.2GHz (T7500) CPU, 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD,
wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n , Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-419B-965-CM550/2GB/80GB 19" medical panel PC, with 2.0 GHz Celeron® M CPU (Celeron® M 550), 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD,
wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n , Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-8691-6798     FAX : +886-2-6616-0028